Bi-folding door
YK-FDD45A bi-fold door
YK-FDD45A bi-fold door, YK-FDD45B energy saving bi-fold door
1. The hardware option: imported from Germany, Italy and Chinese local
product.
2. Structural thickness: 45MM
3. With threshold at the bottom of the door
4. Glass: from 4MM to 28MM thick, with tempered, laminated, double glazing,
low-E glass available
5. An optional folding flydoor system can be fitted in front of the glass doors
6. The recommended maximum door height is 2600mm, with a max panel
width of 900mm. Higher doors may be possible depending on the wind zone.
The maximum door width is 6300mm. With 2 to 7panels possible, and hinged
swing panel for option, allowing for quick and easy exit or entry without
opening all the bi-folds.
7. Optional surface treatment: electrostatic powder coating, PVDF, anodizing,
wood grain and so on.
9. YK-FDD45A/B folding door is opened inwards
10. YK-FDD45B is energy saving door made of thermal breaking profile,
U-value: 1.8W/M2.K, and sound insulation: over 25 dB